Abstract of Votes Cast For
Federal, State, and Judicial Offices

In the County of HOUSTON, State of Minnesota
at the State General Election held in townships and cities of this county
on Tuesday, November 8, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.



Abstract print version 38857, generated 11/14/2022 1:03:36 PM

Summary of HOUSTON County Totals
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 12512
Number of persons registered on Election Day 364
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 934
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 4
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 8818

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
GLC - Grassroots - Legalize Cannabis
LMN - Legal Marijuana Now

R - Republican

DFL - Democratic-Farmer-Labor

IA - Independence-Alliance

LIB - Libertarian

SWP - Socialist Workers

WTP - We The People

MIP - Minnesota Independent Party

NP - Nonpartisan

Summary of HOUSTON County Totals
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Abstract print version 38857, generated 11/14/2022 1:03:36 PM
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U.S. Representative District 1

GLC
Brian Abrahamson
138

State Senator District 26

LMN
Eric M. Leitzen
264

State Representative District 26B

R
Gregory M. Davids
6531

Governor & Lt Governor

GLC

Steve Patterson and Matt

Huff
69

SWpP

Gabrielle M. Prosser and

Kevin A. Dwire
g

Secretary of State

R
Kim Crockett
4985

State Auditor

GLC
Will Finn
107

Attorney General

R
Jim Schultz
5089

Associate Justice - Supreme Court 3

NP
Gordon Moore
6003

Associate Justice - Supreme Court 6

LMN
Richard B. Reisdorf
189

R
Jeremy Miller
5315

Wi
WRITE-IN
420

LMN

James McCaskel and David
Sandbeck

128

wi
WRITE-IN
0

DFL
Steve Simon
3659

LMN
Tim Davis
284

DFL
Keith Ellison
3568

Wi
WRITE-IN
40

R
Brad Finstad
4930

DFL
Daniel Wilson
3169

R
Scott Jensen and Matt Birk
4874

Wi
WRITE-IN
4

R
Ryan Wilson
4911

Wi
WRITE-IN
1
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DFL
Jeff Ettinger
3476

wi
WRITE-IN

DFL

Tim Walz and Peggy
Flanagan

3604

DFL
Julie Blaha
3333

wi
WRITE-IN

1A

Hugh McTavish and Mike
Winter

61

wi
WRITE-IN



NP
Natalie E. Hudson
5947

Judge - Court of Appeals 1

NP
Theodora Karin Gaitas
5891

Judge - Court of Appeals 5

NP
Louise Dovre Bjorkman
5877

Judge - Court of Appeals 7

NP
Susan Segal
5838

Judge - Court of Appeals 8

NP
Denise D Reilly
5831

Judge - Court of Appeals 10

NP
Jennifer L. Frisch
5835

Judge - Court of Appeals 11

NP
Michelle A. Larkin
5831

Judge - Court of Appeals 16

NP
Peter M. Reyes, Jr.
5789

Judge - Court of Appeals 17

NP
Matthew E. Johnson
5817

Judge - Court of Appeals 18

wiI
WRITE-IN
45

wi
WRITE-IN
43

wi
WRITE-IN
46

wi
WRITE-IN

wi
WRITE-IN
43

wi
WRITE-IN
42

wi
WRITE-IN
41

wi
WRITE-IN
38

wi
WRITE-IN
M
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NP wi

Jeff Bryan WRITE-IN
5859 41

Judge - Court of Appeals 19
NP wi
Francis Connolly WRITE-IN
5858 42

Judge - 3rd District Court 2
NP wi
Karie M. Anderson WRITE-IN
5834 38

Judge - 3rd District Court 9
NP wi
Pamela A. W. King WRITE-IN
5822 40

Judge - 3rd District Court 11
NP wi
Nancy L. Buytendorp WRITE-IN
5845 41

Judge - 3rd District Court 13
NP wi
Jeffrey Kritzer WRITE-IN
5799 41

Judge - 3rd District Court 16
NP wi
Carmaine M. Sturino WRITE-IN
5809 80

Judge - 3rd District Court 18
NP wi
Kevin Siefken WRITE-IN
5772 A4

Judge - 3rd District Court 21
NP wi
Kathy M. Wallace WRITE-IN
5811 41

Judge - 3rd District Court 23
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NP wi
Joseph A. Bueltel WRITE-IN
5830 42

Page 5 of 43



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

County: Houston

Precinct Persons Registered Persons Registered  Total Number of Boundary Change

as of 7 AM. on Election Day Persons Voting Since Last Election
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 181 8 149 No
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 363 15 264 No
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 307 7 229 No
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 740 20 488 No
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 943 29 619 No
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 423 3 306 No
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 177 6 123 No
0040 : EITZEN 169 5 127 No
0045 : HOKAH 355 15 265 No
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 332 4 237 No
0055 : HOUSTON 588 30 413 No
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 278 6 21 No
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 77 0 54 No
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 1637 35 1150 Yes
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 1158 43 794 Yes
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 768 26 526 Yes
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 813 10 581 Yes
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 245 4 171 No
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 389 " 282 No
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 429 12 284 No
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 207 8 148 No
0105 : SPRING GROVE 753 31 623 No
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 247 6 207 No
0115 : UNION TWP. 252 5 175 No
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 276 7 191 No
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 156 2 11 No

Page 6 of 43



County: Houston

Precinct

0130 : YUCATAN TWP.
Total:

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Persons Registered Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M. on Election Day

249 11

12512 364
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Total Number of
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190
8818

Boundary Change
Since Last Election
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct GLC LMN

Brian Abrahamson Richard B. Reisdorf
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 2 2
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 4 12
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 3 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 13 11
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 14 18
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 2 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 3 2
0040 : EITZEN 2 2
0045 : HOKAH 5 17
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 2 2
0055 : HOUSTON 9 14
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 2 3
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 1 1
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 10 20
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 20 19
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 5 11
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 5 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 2 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 10 4
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 3 4
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 3 1
0105 : SPRING GROVE 10 20
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 4 0
0115 : UNION TWP. 1 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 1 3
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 0 5
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 2 4
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R
Brad Finstad
81
135
135
292
361
211
69
96
124
143
225
141
26
575
333
254
334
122
181
154
116
253
137
115
124
80
113

DFL
Jeff Ettinger

64
112
85
168
222
87
45
25
112
86
153
60
26
539
416
249
236
44
86
123
28
230
65
58
62
26
69

Wi
WRITE-IN

o
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

Total: 138 189 4930 3476

Office Title: State Senator District 26

County: Houston

Precinct LMN R DFL wi

Eric M. Leitzen Jeremy Miller Daniel Wilson WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 1 87 61 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 15 145 104 0
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 9 143 74 2
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 12 319 151 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 28 385 201 0
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 5 223 75 0
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 5 73 43 0
0040 : EITZEN 2 101 23 0
0045 : HOKAH 23 138 98 0
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 5 149 80 0
0055 : HOUSTON 21 262 125 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP, 5 156 50 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 1 30 23 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 28 613 504 0
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 24 372 394 0
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 12 272 236 0
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 11 365 203 0
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 2 130 39 0
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP, 9 193 78 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 9 171 104 0
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 2 119 27 0
0105 : SPRING GROVE 17 273 222 0
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 1 145 60 0
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Office Title: State Senator District 26

County: Houston

Precinct

0115 :
0120 :
0125 :
0130:
Total:

UNION TWP.
WILMINGTON TWP.
WINNEBAGO TWP.
YUCATAN TWP.

Office Title: State Representative District 26B

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 :
0010:
0015:
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075:
0076 :

BLACK HAMMER TWP.
BROWNSVILLE
BROWNSVILLE TWP.
CALEDONIA P-1
CALEDONIA P-2
CALEDONIA TWP.
CROOKED CREEK TWP
EITZEN

HOKAH

HOKAH TWP.
HOUSTON

HOUSTON TWP.
JEFFERSON TWP.

LA CRESCENT P-1

LA CRESCENT P-2

LA CRESCENT P-3

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

LMN
Eric M. Leitzen

R
Gregory M. Davids

101
188
174
393
502
263

90
117
194
171
329
164

34
784
514
341

R

Jeremy Miller

116
136
78
121
5315

wi

WRITE-IN

Page 10 of 43

1"
23
10
12
30

9

12
14
12
10

53
57
33

DFL
Daniel Wilson

52
52
26
64
3169

wi
WRITE-IN

0

N O O ©



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: State Representative District 26B

County: Houston

Precinct R

Gregory M. Davids
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 421
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 148
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 225
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 210
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 124
0105 : SPRING GROVE 360
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 163
0115 : UNION TWP. 136
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 154
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. a0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 141
Total: 6531

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston

Precinct GLC
Steve Patterson and
Matt Huff

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.

0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

GO O O U bW h -

wi
WRITE-IN

34

12

40

10

420

LMN
James McCaskel and
David Sandbeck

0
6

N NN = b O

15
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R DFL
Scott Jensen and Matt Tim Walz and Peggy
Birk Flanagan
80 65
130 123
131 87
280 191
366 224
209 88
69 50
94 31
125 112

1A
Hugh McTavish and
Mike Winter
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Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston
Precinct

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP,

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.

Total:

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

GLC
Steve Patterson and
Matt Huff

WO =2 O WO O 2 N2 wwo

(o2}
©

SWP
Gabrielle M. Prosser
and Kevin A. Dwire

1
0

LMN
James McCaskel and
David Sandbeck

0
9
2
0

12

14

o W o, N W W,

1

w

NN A N O

128

wi
WRITE-IN
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R DFL
Scott Jensen and Matt  Tim Walz and Peggy
Birk Flanagan
138 94
227 160
143 63
26 27
562 546
323 441
245 260
324 250
123 ° 43
181 87
157 121
119 28
254 236
134 68
111 59
129 55
81 26
113 69
4874 3604

1A
Hugh McTavish and
Mike Winter
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston

Precinct SWP Wi
Gabrielle M. Prosser WRITE-IN
and Kevin A. Dwire

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.

O O 0 00 O OO QO =2 O Q0 = 0O NOOOD -2 DO =0 NOCO
O O O O C O O O O OO0 O O O OO OO oo oo oo oo
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

Total: 9 0

Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Houston

Precinct R DFL wi

Kim Crockett Steve Simon WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 80 69 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 138 122 0
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 140 84 0
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 285 192 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 375 235 0
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 209 90 0
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 67 53 0
0040 : EITZEN 96 30 0
0045 : HOKAH 132 126 ]
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 141 91 0
0055 : HOUSTON 241 163 0]
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 141 67 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 29 24 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 570 561 0
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 350 429 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 254 255 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 323 252 0
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 122 45 0
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 185 94 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 151 129 0
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 118 29 0
0105 : SPRING GROVE 264 236 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 139 66 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Houston

Precinct R DFL wi

Kim Crockett Steve Simon WRITE-IN
0115 : UNION TWP. 113 58 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 124 65 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 82 28 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 116 66 0
Total: 4985 3659 4

Office Title: State Auditor

County: Houston

Precinct GLC LMN R DFL wi

Will Finn Tim Davis Ryan Wilson Julie Blaha WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 6 1 85 57 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 3 12 132 114 0
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 8 5 136 75 0
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 6 17 285 168 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 7 23 375 203 0
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 0 9 208 81 0
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 1 4 67 46 0
0040 : EITZEN 0 4 93 26 0
0045 : HOKAH 4 29 122 103 0
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 2 4 140 88 0
0055 : HOUSTON 7 17 237 143 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 2 3 145 59 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 1 25 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 1 31 568 526 1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 16 25 347 400 0
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 5 14 256 240 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: State Auditor

County: Houston

Precinct GLC LMN R DFL wi
Will Finn Tim Davis Ryan Wilson Julie Blaha WRITE-IN

0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 6 1 319 234 0
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 0 7 119 41 0
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 5 8 183 84 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 1 8 157 116 0
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 1 2 117 27 0
0105 : SPRING GROVE 9 30 251 215 0
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 2 3 138 62 0
0115 : UNION TWP. 1 3 110 55 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 1 6 126 56 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 1 4 79 25 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 1 4 121 62 0
Total: 107 284 4941 3333 1
Office Title: Attorney General
County: Houston
Precinct R DFL wi

Jim Schulz Keith Ellison WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 84 64 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 141 120 0
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 144 79 0
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 305 176 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 389 222 0
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 214 88 0
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 65 54 0
0040 : EITZEN 95 27 0
0045 : HOKAH 128 127 0
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Office Title: Attorney General

County: Houston

Precinct

0050

: HOKAH TWP.
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0076 :
0080 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100 :
0105 :
0110 :
0115 :
0120:
0125:
0130:
Total:

HOUSTON

HOUSTON TWP.
JEFFERSON TWP.

LA CRESCENT P-1

LA CRESCENT P-2

LA CRESCENT P-3

LA CRESCENT TWP.
MAYVILLE TWP.
MONEY CREEK TWP.
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
SHELDON TWP.
SPRING GROVE
SPRING GROVE TWP.
UNION TWP.
WILMINGTON TWP.
WINNEBAGO TWP.
YUCATAN TWP.

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 3

County: Houston

Precinct

0005 :
0010:

BLACK HAMMER TWP.
BROWNSVILLE

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

R
Jim Schultz

144
242
145

29
585
352
262
333
121
186
161
117
268
138
13
129

80
119

5089

NP
Gordon Moore

99
184

DFL
Keith Ellison

88
157
64
24
549
432
256
243
46
88
123
29
235
66
56
60
28
67
3568

wi
WRITE-IN

1
2
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 3

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Gordon Moore WRITE-IN
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 101 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 361 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 450 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 214 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 75 1
0040 : EITZEN 101 0
0045 : HOKAH 187 1
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 133 1
0055 : HOUSTON 326 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 160 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 28 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 783 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 553 3
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 341 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. ) 387 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 106 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 194 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 182 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 93 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 380 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 125 0
0115 : UNION TWP. 99 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 143 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 74 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP, 124 0
Total: 6003 40

Page 18 of 43



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 6

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Natalie E. Hudson WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 97 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 183 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 100 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 358 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 442 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 212 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 75 2
0040 : EITZEN 98 0
0045 : HOKAH 185 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 133 1
0055 : HOUSTON 326 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 159 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP, 28 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 779 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 549 3
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 341 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 380 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 108 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 193 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 177 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 378 1
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 122 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 97 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 141 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 73 1
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 122 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Associate Justice - Supreme Court 6

Total: 5947 45

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 1

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Theodora Karin Gaitas WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 97 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 183 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 99 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 351 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 437 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 21 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 73 1
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 184 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 132 1
0055 : HOUSTON 322 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 157 1
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 771 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 545 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 338 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 376 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 196 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 176 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 366 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 122 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 1

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Theodora Karin Gaitas WRITE-IN
0115 : UNION TWP. 95 1
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 140 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP 72 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 123 1
Total: 5891 43

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 5

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Louise Dovre Bjorkman WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 97 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 182 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 102 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 347 2
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 434 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 210 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 75 1
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 185 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 127 1
0055 : HOUSTON 323 o
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 159 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 765 6
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 543 2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 334 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 5

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Louise Dovre Bjorkman WRITE-IN
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 380 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 105 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 2
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 171 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 368 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 128 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 97 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 141 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 72 1
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 122 1
Total: 5877 46

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 7

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Susan Segal WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 97 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 181 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 345 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 433 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 213 0
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 180 2
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 7

County: Houston
Precinct

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP

Total:

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 8

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP
Susan Segal

130
321
158
27
762
544
333
374
107
194
171
90
363
120
95
139
71
120
5838

NP
Denise D Reilly

95
182

wi
WRITE-IN
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1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 8

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Denise D Reilly WRITE-IN
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 96 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 346 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 429 7
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 210 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 75 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 1
0045 : HOKAH 179 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 130 2
0055 : HOUSTON 322 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 158 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 758 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 542 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 336 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 373 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 193 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 173 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 366 1
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 116 2
0115 : UNION TWP. 96 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 140 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 70 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 122 1
Total: 5831 43
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Resuits
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 10

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Jennifer L. Frisch WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 93 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 182 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 95 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 349 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 433 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 210 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 75 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 178 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 131 1
0055 : HOUSTON 321 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 158 1
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 26 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 762 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 541 3
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 332 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 374 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 108 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 171 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 366 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 118 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 96 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 72 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 122 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Elfection

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 10
Total: 5835 42

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 11

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Michelle A. Larkin WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 94 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 182 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 099 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 344 2
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 430 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 209 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 178 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 128 1
0055 : HOUSTON 322 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 159 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 762 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 543 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 332 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 378 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 189 2
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 170 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 361 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 125 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 11

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Michelle A. Larkin WRITE-IN
0115 : UNION TWP. 95 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 7 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 121 1
Total: 5831 4

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 16

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Peter M. Reyes, Jr. WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 179 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 3
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 342 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 429 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 207 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 178 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 128 1
0055 : HOUSTON 320 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 157 1
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 26 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 757 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 538 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 333 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 16

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Peter M. Reyes, Jr. WRITE-IN
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 372 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 190 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 169 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 93 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 361 1
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 115 0
0115 : UNION TWP. 95 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 70 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 118 1
Total: 5789 38

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 17

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Matthew E. Johnson WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 182 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 99 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 345 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 434 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 207 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 178 2
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Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 17

County: Houston
Precinct

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP,
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.

Total:

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 18

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP
Matthew E. Johnson

123
321
157
27
755
541
331
375
108
190
171
92
361
125
97
139
70
120
5817

NP
Jeff Bryan
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181
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 18

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Jeff Bryan WRITE-IN
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 351 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 435 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 211 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 72 1
0040 : EITZEN 98 1
0045 : HOKAH 183 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 129 2
0055 : HOUSTON 319 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 156 1
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 28 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 766 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 541 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 340 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 371 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 108 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 179 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 93 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 365 3
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 120 0
0115 : UNION TWP. 97 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 141 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP, 69 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 121 0
Total: 5859 41
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 19

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Francis Connolly WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 181 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 101 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 348 0
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 434 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 210 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 73 1
0040 : EITZEN 97 1
0045 : HOKAH 180 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 127 2
0055 : HOUSTON 319 1
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 156 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 762 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 544 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 339 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 374 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 109 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 190 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 178 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 367 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 125 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 96 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 72 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 123 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - Court of Appeals 19
Total: 5858 42

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 2

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Karie M. Anderson WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 96 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 179 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 5
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 349 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 431 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 210 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 180 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 131 1
0055 : HOUSTON 321 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 158 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 757 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 543 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 337 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 375 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 110 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 174 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP., 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 359 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 118 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 2

County: Houston

Precinct NP wil

Karie M. Anderson WRITE-IN
0115 : UNION TWP. 93 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 71 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP, 122 1
Total: 5834 38

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 9

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Pamela A. W. King WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 94 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 183 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 99 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 349 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 430 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 208 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 181 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 131 1
0055 : HOUSTON 322 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 158 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 756 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 543 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 335 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 9

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Pamela A. W. King WRITE-IN
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 369 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 108 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 170 3
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 94 1
0105 : SPRING GROVE 359 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 115 2
0115 : UNION TWP. 96 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 71 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 120 1
Total: 5822 40

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 11

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Nancy L. Buytendorp WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 182 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 100 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 345 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 433 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP, 209 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 181 2
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Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 11

County: Houston
Precinct

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.

Total:

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 13

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP
Nancy L. Buytendorp

129
321
158
27
763
549
331
376
107
190
171
92
363
124
95
139
72
120
5845

NP
Jeffrey Kritzer

95
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wi
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 13

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Jeffrey Kritzer WRITE-IN
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 342 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 431 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 208 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 99 0
0045 : HOKAH 178 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 128 2
0055 : HOUSTON 323 0
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 157 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 756 5
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 538 3
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 331 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 371 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 108 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 173 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 360 2
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 117 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 94 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP, 140 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 69 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 119 1
Total: 5799 41
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 16

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Carmaine M. Sturino WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 92 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 185 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 98 6
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 346 5
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 428 9
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 206 9
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 73 2
0040 : EITZEN 100 0
0045 : HOKAH 176 4
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 129 3
0055 : HOUSTON 319 4
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 159 2
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 760 7
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 548 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 328 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 374 5
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 5
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 191 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 171 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 359 3
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 119 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 92 3
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 137 1
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP, 71 1
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 122 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 16

Total: 5809 80

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 18

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Kevin Sietken WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 180 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 97 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 342 2
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 430 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 208 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 72 1
0040 : EITZEN 98 1
0045 : HOKAH 177 3
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 128 2
0055 : HOUSTON 318 2
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 154 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 750 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 538 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 332 1
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 368 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 2
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 191 0
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 171 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 91 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 361 3
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 114 0

Page 38 of 43



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 18

County: Houston

Precinct NP Wi

Kevin Siefken WRITE-IN
0115 : UNION TWP. 96 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 139 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 69 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 119 1
Total: 5772 44

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 21

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Kathy M. Wallace WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 94 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 183 2
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 99 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 347 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 428 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 208 1
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 74 1
0040 : EITZEN 97 0
0045 : HOKAH 182 2
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 130 1
0055 : HOUSTON 323 2
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 158 0
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 27 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 752 4
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 542 1
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 330 0
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 21

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Kathy M. Wallace WRITE-IN
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 373 4
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 107 1
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 192 1
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 169 2
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 92 2
0105 : SPRING GROVE 361 3
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 115 1
0115 : UNION TWP. 98 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 138 0
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 72 0
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 120 1
Total: 5811 41

Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 23

County: Houston

Precinct NP wi

Joseph A. Bueltel WRITE-IN
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 95 0
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 186 1
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 100 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 347 1
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 438 6
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 208 2
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 72 1
0040 : EITZEN Q9 0
0045 : HOKAH 181 2
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Office Title: Judge - 3rd District Court 23

County: Houston

Precinct

0050 ;
0055 :
0060 :
0065 :
0070 :
0075 :
0076 :
0080 :
0085 :
0090 :
0095 :
0100
 0105:
‘ - SPRING. GROVE TWP.
0115
0120 :
0125:
0130
Totalk:

6110

HOKAH TWP.
HOUSTON
HOUSTON TWP.
JEFFERSON TWP.
LA CRESCENT P-1
LA CRESCENT P-2

LA CRESCENT P-3

LA CRESCENT TWP,

MAYVILLE TWP.

MONEY CREEK TWP.
MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
SHELDON TWP.
SPRING GRQVE"

UNION TWP.
WILMINGTON TWP.
WINNEBAGO TWP.
YUCATAN TWP

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 State General Election

NP
Joseph A. Bueltel

127
323
156
27
757
540
332
373
108
190
169
92
360
124
97
139
71
119
5830

wi

WRITE-IN
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State of Minnesota
County of HOUSTON

I, ? O WAL T v s , county auditor within and for this county do hereby certify the within and foregoing 43 pages
to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast for Federal, State, and Judicial Offices in the State General Election held in this county on Tuesday,
November 8, 2022.

Rz .
Witness my hand and official seal of office at the county seat in said county this ) L/ day of /\/ Ve [/Wbel/' , 2022.

oamn Yy
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
within the county at the State General Election held on Tuesday, November 8, 2022.

As appears by the returns of said election in the severalprecincts jn HOUSTON County, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of
the county auditor. Witness our official signature at in HOUSTON County this [ 7h  dayof MZOZZ.

Member of County Boar-d_ .

-, - ‘2
H olses s I Wy

Member of County Board

\A’ (WL Qf/(/b&w(/

».\‘- ‘f\:ognty,,Al%d‘th}v » .

¢ -
o s 7
N\ gy F o' L

- E T ™, .

Qualified voter (appointed to fill vacancy pursuant to law)
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